

JO CODE WB00753
C.R.(NDPS) No. 22/11 (CIS No- 118/17)

Order no.100

Dated- 05.06.2026

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW-1 and appearance.

Accused person is absent by petition.

PW-1/Subir Kumar Jana is present. He is further examined in chief in full and his cross examination is deferred on the prayer of Ld. Defence Counsel.

Certain documents are marked as exhibits as Ext-P1, Ext-P2, Ext-P3, Ext-4 and Ext-5.

To **30.09.2026** for cross examination of PW-1 and appearance.

Typed at my dictation

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
(NDPS), Siliguri

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
(NDPS), Siliguri